
01-DEC-2025

Current Statistics, by Program 

*: Total reflects the total number of patients (multi-organ recipients or activated patients are counted 
as one patient   AND   are represented beside the appropriate combined program heading). 

25
1

1

232
80
8

95
1
57

2

13

16

474
5

8
69

31

13

1
416
10
1
2

4256
44
30
3
1

74
1227

481
6
1
1
2
1
28
9

Bowel / Liver / Pancreas

Heart

Heart / Kidney

Heart / Liver

Heart Lung

Kidney

Kidney / Liver

Kidney / Pancreas

Kidney / Pancreas Islet

Kidney / Single Lung

Kidney-Deceased

Kidney-Living Donor

Kidney-Pancreas

Liver

Liver-Deceased

Liver-Living Donor

Lung

Lung / Kidney

Lung / Kidney / Liver

Lung / Kidney-Pancreas

Pancreas

Pancreas / Kidney-Pancreas

Pancreas Islet

Single Lung

515 616 6594              Total*      

Programme Transplanted  
(Year to Date) 

Waiting
(Pre-Tx) 

Followed 
(Post-Tx)  


