

## **Current Statistics, by Program**

## 01-DEC-2025

Programme	Transplanted (Year to Date)	Waiting (Pre-Tx)	Followed (Post-Tx)
Bowel / Liver / Pancreas			1
Heart	25	16	416
Heart / Kidney	1		10
Heart / Liver			1
Heart Lung			2
Kidney		474	4256
Kidney / Liver	1	5	44
Kidney / Pancreas			30
Kidney / Pancreas Islet			3
Kidney / Single Lung			1
Kidney-Deceased	232		
Kidney-Living Donor	80		
Kidney-Pancreas	8	8	74
Liver		69	1227
Liver-Deceased	95		
Liver-Living Donor	1		
Lung	57	31	481
Lung / Kidney			6
Lung / Kidney / Liver			1
Lung / Kidney-Pancreas			1
Pancreas	2		2
Pancreas / Kidney-Pancreas			1
Pancreas Islet	13	13	28
Single Lung			9
Total*	515	616	6594

<sup>\*:</sup> Total reflects the total number of patients (multi-organ recipients or activated patients are counted as one patient AND are represented beside the appropriate combined program heading).